
                                13 SNG NMP OPEN       
NR Nazwisko Imię Dystans ( m)

1 Antoniak Wojciech 7860

2 Kobus Ewa 7385

3 Połomka Krzysztof 7110

4 Sabitov Nadia 6955

5 Jańczak Jarosław 6815

6 Szkudlarek Marcel 6750

7 Roksela Paweł 6560

8 Kacprzak Adam 6460

9 Brykowski Rafał 6300

10 Karczewski Janek 6195

11 Niedziałek-Bujak Izabela 6175

12 Mazerant Maciej 5975

13 Kielnierowski Paweł 5875

14 Walasik Łukasz 5850

15 Gurowski Igor 5705

16 Wachowicz Jarosław 5665

17 Rus Monika 5620

18 Szwalska Marta 5600

19 Cieślak Roman 5515

20 Reszka Krzysztof 5465

21 Lis-Piwowarski Przemysław 5370

22 Kluj Przemysław 5340

23 Bożyk Krzysztof 5105

24
Dylik-Malanowska Ewa

5050

25 Pułaczewski Andrzej 5020

26 Rus Jacek 4985

27 Kasowski Tomasz 4770

28 Malanowski Radosław 4650

29 Pluta Agnieszka 4595

30 Baranowska Joanna 4520

31 Witczak Justyna 4300

32 Adamowicz Andrzej 3060

33 Kłosiński Piotr 2000

            13 SNG NMP KOBIETY OPEN       
NR Nazwisko Imię Dystans ( m)

1 Kobus Ewa 7385

2 Sabitov Nadia 6955

3 Niedziałek-Bujak Izabela 6175

4 Rus Monika 5620

5 Szwalska Marta 5600

6 Dylik-Malanowska Ewa 5050

7 Pluta Agnieszka 4595

8 Baranowska Joanna 4520

9 Witczak Justyna 4300



          13 SNG NMP MĘŻCZYŹNI OPEN       

NR Nazwisko Imię Dystans ( m)

1 Antoniak Wojciech 7860

2 Połomka Krzysztof 7110

3 Jańczak Jarosław 6815

4 Szkudlarek Marcel 6750

5 Roksela Paweł 6560

6 Kacprzak Adam 6460

7 Brykowski Rafał 6300

8 Karczewski Janek 6195

9 Mazerant Maciej 5975

10 Kielnierowski Paweł 5875

11 Walasik Łukasz 5850

12 Gurowski Igor 5705

13 Wachowicz Jarosław 5665

14 Cieślak Roman 5515

15 Reszka Krzysztof 5465

16 Lis-Piwowarski Przemysław 5370

17 Kluj Przemysław 5340

18 Bożyk Krzysztof 5105

19 Pułaczewski Andrzej 5020

20 Rus Jacek 4985

21 Kasowski Tomasz 4770

22 Malanowski Radosław 4650

23 Adamowicz Andrzej 3060

24 Kłosiński Piotr 2000


